o
' *
S

W

Coaches:
o Will Marino
Players (17)

NAME

Connor Boland
Brendan Brodzinski
Micah Buono
Mason Burdick
Dominick Camadine
Tyler DiTonno
Austin Flood

Tyler Gibson

Mason Haber

Bryce Lied

Parker Malone
Michael Michel
William Reutzel
Max Tadjbakhsh
Landon VanKempen
Kardell Williams
Antonio Zuniga

Maple Hill
Boys 7th/8th Basketball
2021 - 2022

GRADE

12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

AWAY NUMBER

15
12
3

22
10
2

4

25
14
20
33
1

21
13
11
24
5

Athletics Director: Scott Hanrahan
Assistant: Jen Tedford

1477 South Schodack Rd
Castleton, NY, 12033

(518) 732-7701
http://www.schodack.k12.ny.us/

HOME NUMBER POSITION

15
12
3

22
10
2

4

25
14
20
33
1

21
13
11
24
5
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